

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12737-12740/2008
(From the judgment & order dated 30/04/2008 in OSA No. 91/2007
& OSA No. 308/2008 & OSA No. 309/2008 & OSA No. 312/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF
MADRAS)

M/S INTEGRATED FINANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RESERVE BANK OF INDIA ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T., permission to submit additional documents
and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 07/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. , Adv

Ms. Manisha Nair, Adv.

Mr. Srinjoy, Adv.

Ms. Swati Setia, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko , Adv

Mr. C.K. Sasi , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.

Let rejoinder affidavit be filed within two weeks.

List thereafter.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master