

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).12737-12740/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2008 in OSA No.91/2007 & OSA No.308/2008 & OSA No.309/2008 & OSA No.312/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S INTEGRATED FINANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RESERVE BANK OF INDIA ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for interim relief and office report)(With applns. for impleadment)

Date: 15/12/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
 Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
 Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
 Mr. Nakul Mohta, Adv.
 Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Prakash, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

 Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.
 Ms. Manisha Nair, Adv.
 Mr. Srinjoy Banerjee, Adv.
 Ms. Swati Setia, Adv.

 Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

 Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

 Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Rohit Puri, Adv.
 Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mrs. Srikala Guirukrishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

All impleadment applications are allowed.

Keep the matter for final hearing on 22nd April,

2010.

Parties to complete their pleadings before the

next date of hearing.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER