

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).12737-12740/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 30/04/2008 in OSA No.91/2007, OSA No.308/2008, OSA No.309/2008 and OSA No.312/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

M/S INTEGRATED FINANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RESERVE BANK OF INDIA ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With application for exemption from filing Official Translation, directions, permission to submit additional documents, permission to place additional documents on record, permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Nakul Mohta, Adv.

For Impleader(s) Mr. N. Ganapathy, Adv.  
  
Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar, Aag.  
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. G. Srikala, Adv.  
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.  
For RR No.1/RBI Ms. Swati Setia, Adv.  
Ms. Manisha Singh Nair, Adv.  
  
Mr. V. Prakash, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

.....2/-

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day i.e.  
Thursday, the 4th October, 2012.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]  
COURT MASTER

|  
|