

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 12737-12740/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2008 in OSA No. 91/2007, OSA No.308/2008, OSA No.309/2008, OSA No.312/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S INTEGRATED FINANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RESERVE BANK OF INDIA ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Prakash, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy , Adv

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. , Adv

Mr. Romy Chacko , Adv

Mr. C.K. Sasi , Adv

Mr. Abhay Kumar , Adv

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 31st January, 2013.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master